Unidrive SPM
AC Drive Power Modules
for High Power Systems
60 - 2,900hp (45 - 1,900kW)
208 - 240V / 380 - 480V / 575V / 690V
Unidrive SPM - Flexible Power from 60 to 2,900hp (45 to 1,900kW)
N1652E171230

Dual
[5]
Order Code
(A) @230V
(hp)
@220V
(kW) (A) @230V
(hp)
@220V
(kW) (A) (A) (A) (A)
20
0-
24
0V
ac
+/
- 1
0%
SPMD1201 192 75 55 156 60 45 3.3 400
SPMU1402 SPMU2402 3.0 400
SPMD1202 248 100 75 192 75 55 3.3 550
SPMD1203 312 125 90 250 100 75 5.0 550
SPMD1204 350[1] 150[1] 110[1] 290 125 90 5.0 550
(A) @460V
(hp)
@400V
(kW) (A) @460V
(hp)
@400V
(kW) (A) (A) (A) (A)
38
0-
48
0V
ac
+/
- 1
0%
SPMA1401 205 150 110 180 150 90 3.3 315
SPMA1402 236 200 132 210 150 110 3.3 350
SPMD1401 205 150 110 180 150 90 3.3 400
SPMC1402 SPMC2402 SPMU1402 SPMU2402 3.0 400
SPMD1402 246 200 132 210 150 110 3.3 560
SPMD1403 290 250 160 246 200 132 5.0 560
SPMD1404 350[1] 300[1] 200[1] 290 250 160 5.0 560
(A) @575V
(hp)
@575V
(kW) (A) @575V
(hp)
@575V
(kW) (A) (A) (A) (A)
50
0-
57
5V
ac
+/
- 1
0%
SPMA1601[2] 125 125 90 100 100 75 3.3 200
SPMA1602 [2] 144 150 110 125 125 90 3.3 200
SPMD1601 [2] 125 125 90 100 100 75 3.3 250
SPMC1601 SPMC2601 SPMU1601 SPMU2601 3.0 250
SPMD1602 [2] 144 150 110 125 125 90 3.3 315
SPMD1603 [2] 168 150 110 144 150 110 5.0 350
SPMD1604 [2] 192 200 150 168 150 110 5.0 400
(A) @690V
(hp)
@690V
(kW) (A) @690V

Model
Number
Order Code
Model
Number
Order Code
Model
Number
Order Code
Model
Number
Order Code
Schaffner Epcos
Order
Code
Order
Code
SPMD1201
INL401 4401-0181-00 INL411 4401-0206-01
OTL401 4401-0197-00 OTL411 4401-0188-01
4200-6315 4200-6313
2.5 61 55
SPMD1202 OTL402 4401-0198-00 OTL412 4401-0189-01 2.5 61 61
SPMD1203
INL402 4401-0182-00 INL412 4401-0207-01
OTL403 4401-0199-00 OTL413 4401-0192-01 1.9 80 80
SPMD1204 OTL404 4401-0200-00 OTL414 4401-0186-01 1.9 80 80
SPMA1401 OTL401 4401-0197-00 OTL411 4401-0188-01
4200-6603 4200-6601
5 122 90
SPMA1402 OTL402 4401-0198-00 OTL412 4401-0189-01 5 122 110
SPMD1401
INL401 4401-0181-00 INL411 4401-0206-01
OTL401 4401-0197-00 OTL411 4401-0188-01
4200-6315 4200-6313
5 122 90
SPMD1402 OTL402 4401-0198-00 OTL412 4401-0189-01 5 122 110
SPMD1403
INL402 4401-0182-00 INL412 4401-0207-01
OTL403 4401-0199-00 OTL413 4401-0192-01 3.8 160 132
SPMD1404 OTL404 4401-0200-00 OTL414 4401-0186-01 3.8 160 160
SPMA1601[2] OTL601 4401-0201-00 OTL611 4401-0193-00
4200-6603 4200-6601
10 126 113
SPMA1602 [2] OTL602 4401-0202-00 OTL612 4401-0194-00 10 126 113
SPMD1601 [2]
INL601 4401-0183-00 INL611 4401-0190-03
OTL601 4401-0201-00 OTL611 4401-0193-00
4200-6316 4200-6314
10 126 75
SPMD1602 [2] OTL602 4401-0202-00 OTL612 4401-0194-00 10 126 90
SPMD1603 [2]
INL602 4401-0184-00 INL612 4401-0191-03
OTL603 4401-0203-00 OTL613 4401-0195-00 6.2 202 110
SPMD1604 [2] OTL604 4401-0204-00 OTL614 4401-0196-00 6.2 202 132
SPMA1601 OTL601 4401-0201-00 OTL611 4401-0193-00
4200-6603 4200-6601
10 126 113
SPMA1602 OTL602 4401-0202-00 OTL612 4401-0194-00 10 126 113